Skellefted MS Timing Crew

Logart Gok’ Town Summer Nats 2019

Super Gas

Portatree (C) Tin: ng Systems
Pos No  Name

1 SG4 UHLIN CHRISTER
2 SG5 K/ SONMATS
3 SG1618 H/ " TOMAS

4 SG311  Ri NJAN

5 SG1 M. ON HAKAN

16:18:08
16:18:51
17:31:19
10:41:16
10:40:17
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